
Dr. Jan Osborn -Superintendent 3002 jan.osborn@putnamcountyesc.org

Ann Niese - Administrative Assistant 3001 ann.niese@putnamcountyesc.org

Mike  Siebeneck - Treasurer 3005 msiebeneck@putnamcountyesc.org

Donna Hoyt - Assistant Treasurer 3003 donna.hoyt@putnamcountyesc.org

Clerk Treasurer for Help Me Grow/Family Children First Council 3029

Vance Poteet - Tech Coordinator 3030 noacsc-tech@putnamcountyesc.org

Katelyn Gerding - Administrative Assistant 3007 katelyn.gerding@putnamcountyesc.org

Gary Herman - Coordinator 3009 gary.herman@putnamcountyesc.org

Melissa Basinger - Coordinator 3046 melissa.basinger@putnamcountyesc.org

Brenda Recker - Gifted Education Teacher 3024 brenda.recker@putnamcountyesc.org

Dolores Garcia, Parent Mentor 3035 parent.mentor@putnamcountesc.org

Mary Ricker - Family Community Partnership Grant 3031 mary.ricker@putnamcountyesc.org

Amy Buckland- Administrative Assistant 3011 amy.buckland@putnamcountyesc.org

Karen  Maag- Coordinator 3015 karen.maag@putnamcountyesc.org

Tricia Boss - Coordinator 3025 tricia.boss@putnamcountyesc.org

Andi Ryley - Behavioral Consultant anderia.Ryley@putnamcountyesc.org

Nikki Hartman - Administrative Assistant 3016 nikki.hartman@putnamcountyesc.org

Dan VonderEmbse - School Psychologist 3019 dan.vonderembse@putnamcountyesc.org

Jan Powell  - School Psychologist 3018 jan.powell@putnamcountyesc.org

Beth Wolke - School Psychologist 3017 beth.wolke@putnamcountyesc.org

Alexis Campbell- School Psychologist Assistant 3041 alex.campbell@putnamcountyesc.org

Cassie Schroeder - School Psychologist Assistant 3040 cassie.schroeder@putnamcountyesc.org

Miranda Schnipke - Administrative Assistant/Home Visitor 3023 miranda.schnipke@putnamcountyesc.org

Marcie Osborn - HMG and Preschool Coordinator 3022 marcie.osborn@putnamcountyesc.org

Barb Duling - Help Me Grow 3028 barb.duling@putnamcountyesc.org

Stephanie Schroeder - Help Me Grow 3048 stephanie.schroeder@putnamcountyesc.org

Cassie Schroeder  - Help Me Grow 3040 cassie.schroeder@putnamcountyesc.org

Laurie Lindeman - Speech Lanugage Pathologist 3026 laurie.lindeman@putnamcountyesc.org

Beth Tobe - Family & Children First Council 3047 btobe@putnamcountyesc.org

Curriculum

Special  Education

School Psychologist Office

Early Childhood

ESC Bridge # 55614

 2022-2023 Putnam County Educational Service Center

     Ext.Numbers

419-523-5951

Administrative Offices

mailto:alex.campbell@putnamcountyesc.org

